40647200 - FT1 410
Vistainterior / Inner view - FT1 410 - 1/3

1/3

FRIGORIFICO / REFRIGERATOR FT1-410

'eKa TEKA INDUSTRIAL, 5.4
SANTANDER - E£85PASA

Pag 1



Vista interior / Inner view - FT1 410 - 1/3

Position Code Description Quantity
002 81697473 TOP HINGE/345P(PAt.6,9) 1
006 81697491 HEAD PANEL FT1-410 1
007 81646034 SCREW M5*14 WN 1342-H EJOT FT1-310 1
009 81697492 MIDDLE HINGE FT1-410 1
012 81647120 MIDDLE HINGE SREW CAP(BIG)S.W.(NEW) 1
013 81647118 DOOR SWITCH(S.W.)2POLE 1
014 81647100 TUNNEL DRAIN PLUG S.W. 1
015 81647132 BOTTOM HINGE/345 GR. 1
016 81697061 STATIONARY FOOT 1
017 81647107 ICE SCRAPER (S.W.) 1
018 81647106 ICE TRAY(S.W.) 1
019 81647091 F SHELF/345TYPE-2(S.W.) 1
020 81647104 F SHELF TRIM/345(EXT)TYPE-2 (S.W.) 1
021 81647117 THERMOSTAT BOX ASSY/345N(S.W.) 1
022 81697007 LAMP(E14/220-240V/15W) 1
023 81697008 LAMP HOLDER E-14 1
024 81647067 HEAT REFLECTOR FOIL 1
026 81647115 THERMOSTAT BOX/345(S.W.) 1
027 81646147 THERM(KDF29M,TAM133-1M-118-0,92-6,3-1-A) 1
028 81647069 LAMP COVER/345 1
029 81647116 THERMOSTAT KNOB SRGF/345(S.W.) 1
030 81697022 THERMOSTAT KNOB SPRING 1
035 81647071 WIRING HARNESS/THERMOSTAT/345N 1
037 81647101 R GLASS SHELF(W.WHITE FRAME)SRGF/360 S.W 1
039 81646131 CRISPER COVER/345 1
040 81647105 CRISPER COVER TRIM/345(INJ)S.W. 1
041 81647090 CRISPER/345(TRANSPARENT-BLUE) 1
058 81647097 KICK PLATE HOLDER(S.W.) 1
059 81697158 SCREW 3.5*13 DIN 7981 YSB 1
060 81644305 KICK PLATE CB3-375 1
069 81697493 THERMOSTAT BOX CAP FT1-410 1
070 81697253 SCREW KA 40*14 WN 1411(INOX)EJOT 1
075 81647110 SCREW 4.2%9.5 DIN 7981 YSB DYED(S.W.) 1
076 81697494 HEAD PANEL CAP RIGHT FT1-410 1
077 81697495 HEAD PANEL CAP LEFT FT1-410 1

Pag 2



Puertas/ Doors- FT1 410 - 2/3

2/3
FRIGORIFICO / REFRIGERATOR FT1-410

o4

eKa TEKA INDUSTRIAL, 5.4
SANTANDER - ESPASA

Pag 3



Puertas / Doors - FT1 410 - 2/3

Position Code Description Quantity
007 81646034 SCREW M5*14 WN 1342-H EJOT FT1-310 1
011 81647102 MIDDLE HINGE SREW CAP(SMALL)NEW(S.W.) 1
151 81697040 BUSHING/345P 1
152 81647108 BUSHING CAP(S.W.) 1
153 81697496 FRZ. DOOR ASSY. FT1-410 1
154 81697497 TEKA LOGO FT1-410 1
155 81697498 REF. DOOR ASSY. FT1-410 1
158 81685022 BUTTER SHELF/345(TRANS.-BLUE) 1
159 81646162 EGG HOLDER(I+I1)345(TRANSPARENT-BLUE) 1
162 81644329 DOOR HANDLE CB3-375 1
163 81697467 SCREW TT M4*17 OZEL2-C 1
164 81647103 DOOR HANDLE SCREW CAP(ICE WHITE)(S.W) 1
174 81697194 R BOTTOM STOPPER 1
175 81685018 CHEESE/BUTTER SHELF/345(TRANS-BLUE)NEW 1
177 81685021 BOTTLE SHELF/345(TRANSPARENT-BLUE) 1
180 81697340 BUSHING/345S 1

Pag 4



Vistatrasera/ Rear view - FT1 410 - 3/3

3/3
FRIGORIFICO / REFRIGERATOR FT1-410

i
=
SN :/g_’////
(zo1)

/i

/ & ]
/S
/i
bk,

/ Lwsp o
205 i
R L
AN ST
N G

\ S

& T ;

g

&, 3*

T

HTT .

eKa TEKA INDUSTRIAL, S.A
SANTANDER - ESPARA

Pag 5



Vista trasera / Rear view - FT1 410 - 3/3

Position Code Description Quantity
201 81646095 MAIN CONDANSER/345((D50-IRAK) 1
203 81647093 SPACER(S.W.) 1
205 81697032 SCREW 4.8+13 DIN7981 TYSB W.O. WASHER 1
207 81697034 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER) 1
210 81697098 POWER CORD(2.1m) 1
211 81647075 OVER LOAD RELAY.(QD100YU,220-240V/50HZ) 1
212 81644330 CAPACITOR CB3-375 1
213 81697023 SCREW 4.2%9.5 DIN 7981 YSB 1
214 81647109 EVAPORATING TRAY/345(NEW) (S.W.) 1
215 81697095 DRYER(XH9,10GR,A°.At.=2.0) 1
216 81697001 COMP FIXING BRACKET 1
217 81646154 COMPRESSOR(QD100YU,220-240V/50HZ)5MF 1
218 81646093 COMP BASEMENT/345 1
219 81697006 GROUNDLY WIRE 1
220 81697018 NUT M4*3.2 DIN 934 ZNK 1
221 81697019 WASHER 4.3*8*0.9 DIN 6798 ZNK 1
222 81697020 SCREW M4*16 DIN 933 ZNK 1
224 81697021 SCREW KA 50*14 WN 1412 EJOT 1
225 81697024 SERVICE TUBE(120%6*0,7)TYPE B 1
226 81646042 DRYER VACUUM TUBE FT1-310 1
227 81697154 FRONT/BACK WHEEL 1
228 81697362 REAR WHELL PIN 1

Pag 6



